
Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 752

TIME LOCATION

6:29 AM

6:30 AM

6:32 AM

6:34 AM

6:39 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:49 AM

6:52 AM

6:53 AM

6:54 AM

6:57 AM

6:59 AM

7:00 AM

Bus 754

TIME LOCATION

5:55 AM

5:57 AM

6:04 AM

6:11 AM

6:12 AM

6:17 AM

6:21 AM

6:23 AM

6:25 AM

6:27 AM

6:29 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:35 AM

6:37 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

7:04 AM

2288 HUDSON BRANCH RD TURNAROUND

2462 BALLS BRANCH RD

CHARLEYS CREEK RD AND RIDGE RUN RD (CULLODEN MANOR)

2186 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

2401 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

CHARLEYS CREEK RD & COLUMBIA RD - CLOVERLEAF

Balls Branch Rd & Sowards Rd

3635 Balls Branch Rd Turnaround

2538 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

CHARLEYS CREEK RD & SMITH RD

CHARLEYS CREEK RD & MILLER DR

CHARLEYS CREEK RD & WOODWARD ST

MiIton Middle

2226 HUDSON BRANCH RD

2155 Charleys Creek Rd

2427 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

BALLS BRANCH RD & UPPER CHARLEYS CR OR MIDDLE RD

KILGORE CREEK RD & SUGAR RUN

350 KILGORE CREEK RD

KILGORE CREEK RD & SMITH HOLLOW RD

US 60 & TRENOL HTS

KILGORE CRK Turn Around

2497 KILGORE CREEK RD

2113 KILGORE CREEK RD

1697 Kilgore Creek Rd

1154 KILGORE CREEK RD

1090 KILGORE CREEK RD

KILGORE CREEK RD & LITTLE CRK

575 KILGORE CREEK RD

WOODLAND DR & WOODLAND HTS

HILLVIEW DR & WOODLAND DR

Milton PreK

PANTHER TRL & PINE HAVEN

MiIton Middle

1858 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

1817 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

2296 WOLFPEN RD TURNAROUND



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 757

TIME LOCATION

6:17 AM
JENKINS CREEK 

TURNAROUND

6:19 AM 1463 JENKINS CREEK RD

6:20 AM 10384 JENKINS CREEK RD

6:23 AM

6:25 AM
LEFT FORK BARKERS RIDGE 

RD

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:28 AM
10012 LEFT FORK BARKER 

RDG

6:30 AM

6:32 AM

6:34 AM

6:36 AM

6:36 AM

6:37 AM

6:38 AM

6:40 AM

6:45 AM

6:45 AM

6:49 AM

7:08 AM

Bus 758

TIME

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:36 AM

6:37 AM

6:39 AM

6:41 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

1600 LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE RD

9832 LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE

1334 LF Barker Ridge Rd.

1322 LEFT FORK BARKER RD

9541 LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE RD

LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & OAK BRIDGE CT

LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & SCARBERRY RD

9186 COOPER RIDGE RD

9132 COOPER RIDGE RD TURNAROUND

LEFT FORK COOPER RIDGE RD TURNAROUND

Milton Elementary Transfer

LOCATION

2448 BEDFORD CHAPEL RIDGE RD

2554 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD

2600 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD

2644 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD

BEDFORD CHAPEL RD TURNAROUND

2433 JOHNS CREEK RD

JOHNS CREEK RD & BERMAN DR

JOHNS CREEK RD & LUNSFORD LN

JOHNS CREEK & SADDLE CREEK TURNAROUND

Johns Creek Rd & Wallace Drive

2402 JOHN'S CREEK RD

2410 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD

2372 JOHNS CREEK RD

JOHNS CREEK RD & UPPER MILL CREEK RD

1921 JOHNS CREEK RD

1765 JOHNS CREEK RD

1738 JOHNS CREEK RD

10129 LEFT FORK BARKER RDG RD

LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE & SWAN RD

LEFT FORK BARKERS RIDGE RD & BUFFALO FARM RD

9940 LEFT FORK BARKERS RIDGE RD

Give MMS students to Bus 771 @ Milton Elem.



Milton Middle  (AM) 



Milton Middle  (AM) 



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:08 AM

6:11 AM

6:13 AM

6:17 AM

6:19 AM

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:36 AM

6:37 AM

6:38 AM

6:39 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:48 AM

6:49 AM

6:50 AM

6:51 AM

6:53 AM

TIME

6:13 AM

6:14 AM

6:15 AM

6:16 AM

6:17 AM



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:29 AM

6:30 AM

6:31 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:37 AM

7:18 AM

Bus 782 2nd Run

TIME

7:01 AM

7:02 AM

7:03 AM

7:04 AM

7:05 AM

7:06 AM

7:07 AM

7:08 AM

7:09 AM

7:10 AM

7:11 AM

7:12 AM

7:13 AM

7:14 AM

7:15 AM

7:16 AM

7:18 AM

Bus 785 1st Run

TIME

6:18 AM

6:19 AM

6:21 AM

6:22 AM

6:22 AM

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:29 AM

3234 RT 60

3200 ROUTE 60

US 60 & WILDWOOD OAKS

MiIton Middle

LOCATION

KIRBY RD & TIMBERLANE DR

KIRBY RD & WOODFIELD DR

2397 KIRBY RD

SUNSET TERRACE & SCENIC DR

SCENIC DR  & POPLAR ST

KIRBY RD & SCENIC DR

2341 KIRBY RD

KIRBY RD & CIRCLE DR

KIRBY RD & AVINELL DR

1257 JAMES RIVER TPKE

1317 JAMES RIVER TURNPIKE

JAMES RIVER TPKE & MELODY LN

980 KANAWHA TRL (JAMES RIVER TPKE)



Milton Middle  (AM) 



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:20 AM

6:22 AM

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:29 AM

6:32 AM

6:39 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:53 AM

Bus 797

TIME

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:34 AM

6:37 AM

6:39 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

6:45 AM

6:47 AM

6:48 AM

6:49 AM

6:50 AM

6:51 AM

6:52 AM

6:53 AM

6:53 AM

6:54 AM

7:03 AM

7:04 AM

9457 BARKER RIDGE RD

9585 BARKERS RIDGE RD

9581 BARKER RIDGE RD

9746 Barker Ridge Rd

9775 BARKERS RIDGE RD

BARKER RIDGE RD & PERRY CLAGG RD

9920 BARKERS RIDGE RD

9950 BARKER RIDGE RD

9933 BARKER RIDGE RD

RIVER PARK DR, BEECHWOOD DR & BRADBROOK DR

BRADBROOK DR & BETTY LN

RIVER PARK DR & BIAS DR

RIVER PARK DR & RIVER PARK AVE

RIVER PARK DR & J HAGEN DR

Milton Middle

Gives MMS students to 771 @ Milton Elem.

LOCATION

9954 BARKERS RIDGE RD

Milton Elementary Transfer

Milton Elementary

9414 BARKER RIDGE RD

9415 BARKER RIDGE RD

3538 BIG CABELL CK

APPLEWOOD DR & COURTLAND ST TURNAROUND

3748 RIVER PARK DR

RIVER PARK DR & RANSON LN

8780 BARKER RIDGE RD

2706 PRICHARD RD

PRICHARD RD & RACEVIEW DR

2430 PRICHARD RD

PRICHARD RD & PRICHARD SCHOOL RD

BIG CABELL CREEK RD TURNAROUND

BARKER RIDGE RD & BARKER RIDGE CHURCH RD

BARKER RIDGE RD & HANNA RD

BARKER RIDGE RD & HAMMER HOLLOW RD

8869 BARKER RIDGE RD

8876 BARKER RIDGE RD

BARKER RIDGE RD & GROVER BLAKE RD

8973 BARKER RIDGE RD

8975 BARKER RIDGE RD

9035 BARKER RIDGE RD

BARKER RIDGE RD & WEBB CEMETERY RD



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 802

TIME

6:19 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:22 AM

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:37 AM

6:41 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:49 AM

6:50 AM

6:51 AM

6:56 AM

Bus 803 1st Run

TIME

6:19 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:26 AM

6:28 AM

6:30 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:35 AM

6:36 AM

6:47 AM

6:52 AM

6:54 AM

6:57 AM

591 LITTLE FUDGES CK

LITTLE FUDGE CREEK RD & COW CREEK RD

530 LITTLE FUDGE CK RD

485 LITTLE FUDGE CREEK RD

FUDGE CREEK RD & PAULEY BRANCH RD

330 FUDGES CREEK RD

8490 SAUNDERS CREEK RD TURNAROUND

2231 SAUNDERS CREEK RD

2039 SAUNDERS CREEK RD

E MUD RIVER & KINWOOD DR

1104 E MUD RIVER RD

Milton Middle

LOCATION

155 FUDGES CREEK RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & LAKESIDE DR

227 FUDGES CREEK RD

860 LITTLE FUDGE CREEK RD TURNAROUND

LITTLE TWO MILE RD Turn Around

Two Mile Creek Rd Turnaround

Zoar Baptist Transfer

1821 EAST MUD RIVER RD

1798 E Mud River Rd

1748 E MUD RIVER RD

1742 E MUD RIVER RD

E MUD RIVER & BIRT RD

E MUD RIVER RD & GATA RD

MiIton Middle

791 LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD

Recieves MMS Transfers from Bus 834 @ Transfer-Zoar Baptist

LOCATION

E MUD RIVER RD & MELVIN LN

E MUD RIVER RD & MEADOWLN

E MUD RIVER RD & VIRGINIA

E MUD RIVER RD & LAKESIDE DRIVE

1535 E Mud River Road

1560 E MUD RIVER RD

1584 E MUD RIVER RD

E Mud River Rd & Childers Farm Rd

1874 BALLS GAP RD

1880 BALLS GAP RD

Little Two Mile Creek Rd & Misty Valley Ln



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 803 2nd Run

TIME

6:47 AM

6:49 AM

6:51 AM

6:52 AM

6:55 AM

6:57 AM

7:00 AM

Bus 813

TIME

6:30 AM RT 60 & SAWMILL RD

6:31 AM RT 60 & MARTIN LN

6:32 AM RT 60 & OAKWOOD RD

6:33 AM RT 60 & JANE DR  #1

6:34 AM RT 60 & MAIN ST

6:34 AM 2155 RT 60

6:35 AM RT 60 & KILGORE ST

6:35 AM RT 60 & DUDDING LN

6:38 AM 2565 BENEDICT RD

6:38 AM 2642 BENEDICT RD

6:39 AM PARK AVE & TOWER DR / 2ND ST

6:39 AM 2266 PARK AVE

6:40 AM PARK AVE & PUTNAM AVE TURNAROUND

6:41 AM PARK AVE & 6th Street

6:42 AM 2432 BENEDICT RD

6:43 AM VIRGINIA AVE & E 1ST ST 

6:44 AM VIRGINIA AVE & 1ST ST (FAMILY DOLLAR)

6:45 AM RT 60 & 3RD ST

6:45 AM RT 60 & 4TH ST

6:46 AM RT 60 & SPANISH OAK DR

6:46 AM RT 60 & PIN OAK DR 

6:47 AM RT 60 & NORTON LN

6:47 AM RT 60 & HAPPY DR

6:47 AM 1984 RT 60

6:48 AM



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 823

TIME

6:20 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:27 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:31 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:36 AM

6:37 AM

6:38 AM

Bus 830

TIME

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:30 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:36 AM Cheyenne Trl & Iroquois Trl 

4062 BLUE SULPHUR RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD & NASHVILLA RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD & N LAKE DR

BLUE SULPHUR RD & SCOUT CAMP RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD & LAKE DR

3838 BLUE SULPHUR RD

3788 BLUE SULPHUR RD

3593 BLUE SULPHUR RD

HENRY WHITE RD TURNAROUND

LOCATION

OLDE FARM RD & QUAIL DR

BLUE SULPHUR RD & LANCELOT DR

BLUE SULPHUR RD & SUGAR MAPLE LN

3537 BLUE SULPHUR RD

IROQUOIS TRL & FOREST RD

105 CHEYENNE TR

122 CHEYENNE TR

123 CHEYENNE TR

6765 BLUE SULPHUR RD

RIGHT FORK MERRITTS CREEK RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD & HALLS HILL RD

4166 BLUE SULPHUR RD

4155 BLUE SULPHUR RD

4153 BLUE SULPHUR RD

4150 BLUE SULPHUR RD

4147 BLUE SULPHUR RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD, MILL BRANCH & BULLEY HOLLOW RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD & LITTLE CABELL CREEK RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD & LYCANS BR

4060 BLUE SULPHUR RD

Receives MMS students from Bus 823  and Bus 848 @CMHS

125 CHEYENNE TRL

129 CHEYENNE TR

137 CHEYENNE TR

141 CHEYENNE TR

149 CHEYENNE TR

Gives MMS students to Bus 830 @ CMHS

LOCATION

6720 BLUE SULPHUR RD

4146 BLUE SULPHUR RD



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:37 AM

6:38 AM

6:39 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:50 AM

Bus 834

TIME

6:18 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:27 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:36 AM

6:40 AM

6:45 AM

Bus 835

TIME

6:38 AM

6:40 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:48 AM

6:49 AM

6:50 AM

6:52 AM

6:57 AM

7:00 AM

Bus 846

TIME

6:50 AM

6:51 AM

6:52 AM

Milton PreK

Milton Middle

LOCATION

LEE CREEK TURNAROUND

1020 LEE CREEK RD

LEE CREEK RD & CENTRAL DR



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:54 AM

6:55 AM

6:57 AM

7:01 AM

Bus 848



Milton Middle  (AM) 
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:21 AM

6:22 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:30 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:36 AM

6:37 AM

6:38 AM

6:39 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:48 AM

6:49 AM

1113 FUDGES CREEK RD

1129 FUDGES CREEK RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & CAVILL CREEK RD TURNAROUND 

1090 FUDGES CREEK RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & TWO MILE CRK

877 FUDGES CREEK RD

878 FUDGES CREEK RD

876 FUDGES CREEK RD

874 FUDGES CREEK RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & SAUNDERS HOLLOW RD

599 FUDGES CK

729 FUDGES CREEK RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & BIRCH HOLLOW RD

County Hwy-34

606 L FORK FUDGES CREEK RD

579 L FORK FUDGE CREEK RD

L FORK FUDGES CREEK RD & AVONA LN

871 FUDGES CREEK RD

919 FUDGES CREEK RD

1103 Fudges Creek Road

531 FUDGES CREEK RD

WAUGH BRANCH TURNAROUND

627 WAUGH BRANCH RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & MCCALLISTER HOLLOW

FUDGES CREEK RD & KIM ST

FUDGES CREEK RD & DAVIS MOBILE HOME PK

529 FUDGES CREEK RD


